IVS Reports are organized according to FY15 ROE/District mapping and do
not include recent consolidations.

VIRTUAL SCHOOL

BRIDGING EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY

FY18 School Year Full Service Enroliment by Area/ROE 5267 Enrollments
Areal 2238 Enroliments
Regional Office of Education # 5 310 Enrollments
Regional Office of Education # 6 398 Enrollments
Regional Office of Education # 7 56 Enrollments
Regional Office of Education # 15 107 Enrollments
Regional Office of Education # 19 487 Enrollments
Regional Office of Education # 24 102 Enrollments
Regional Office of Education # 31 348 Enrollments
Regional Office of Education # 34 239 Enrollments
Regional Office of Education # 44 115 Enrollments
Regional Office of Education # 56 76 Enrollments
Areal ll 1020 Enrollments
Regional Office of Education # 4 96 Enrollments
Regional Office of Education # 8 399 Enrollments
Regional Office of Education # 16 45 Enrollments
Regional Office of Education # 28 251 Enrollments
Regional Office of Education # 35 50 Enrollments
Regional Office of Education # 43 8 Enrollments
Regional Office of Education # 47 114 Enrollments
Regional Office of Education # 49 10 Enrollments
Regional Office of Education # 55 47 Enrollments

Page 1 of 3 8/24/2018



Area lll

550

Enrollments

Regional Office of Education # 1

Regional Office of Education # 22
Regional Office of Education # 26
Regional Office of Education # 27
Regional Office of Education # 33
Regional Office of Education # 38
Regional Office of Education # 46
Regional Office of Education # 48
Regional Office of Education # 51

Regional Office of Education # 53

Area IV

22
27
32
13
75
11
17
147
193
13
583

Enrollments
Enrollments
Enrollments
Enrollments
Enrollments
Enrollments
Enrollments
Enrollments
Enrollments

Enrollments

Enrollments

Regional Office of Education # 9

Regional Office of Education # 11
Regional Office of Education # 17
Regional Office of Education # 32
Regional Office of Education # 39
Regional Office of Education # 54

Regional Office of Education # 65

AreaV

32

308
44
73
39
82

293

Enrollments
Enrollments
Enrollments
Enrollments
Enrollments
Enrollments

Enrollments

Enrollments

Regional Office of Education # 3

Regional Office of Education # 10
Regional Office of Education # 13
Regional Office of Education # 40
Regional Office of Education # 41
Regional Office of Education # 45

Regional Office of Education # 50

Area VI

79

22
22
58
105
170

Enrollments
Enrollments
Enrollments
Enrollments
Enrollments
Enrollments

Enrollments

Enrollments

Regional Office of Education # 2

Regional Office of Education # 12
Regional Office of Education # 20
Regional Office of Education # 21

Regional Office of Education # 30
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85

78

Enrollments
Enrollments
Enrollments
Enrollments

Enrollments
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Area X 413 Enrollments

Regional Office of Education # 99 413 Enrollments
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